
	[image: cgit logo]	index : apbteam.git	
cms-intro
dev2-shared
efrei-robotique
fsm
locm3-update
master
oliv-path
submodule

 

	APBTeam	Nicolas Schodet


	
summaryrefslogtreecommitdiff	
log msg
author
committer
range









path: root/eurobot/2009/C2009_Conditions_de_participation.pdf
diff options	
	context:	1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
15
20
25
30
35
40


	space:	include
ignore


	mode:	unified
ssdiff
stat only


		




	author	Nicolas Schodet	2009-05-21 15:45:36 +0200
	committer	Nicolas Schodet	2009-05-21 15:45:36 +0200
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 * digital/asserv/src:
   - disable angular control for find the wall.
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